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NEW BUSINESS - Ph: 01-632 6990 E: sales.team@willistowerswatson.com       

Owen Saunders – Team Lead 01 268 2940  086 167 6556 owen.saunders@wtwco.com 
Caoimhe O’Donnell  01 268 2744 Caoimhe.O'Donnell@wtwco.com  
Chris Blake 01 632 6913 chris.blake@wtwco.com  
Katie Hayes 01 614 6862 katie.hayes@wtwco.com  
Paul Singleton 01 268 2926 paul.singleton@wtwco.com   
Tommy Walsh   01 268 2919 tommy.walsh@wtwco.com  

 ̀

ASGARD COMMERCIAL FLEET - Ph: 01-632 6900 E: service.team@willistowerswatson.com 

 

 

 

 
 

        GOLFSURE/PROPSURE  

 

 

 

 

 

Simon King  
Propsure/Golfsure Product Manager 

01 268 2974 086 127 4464 simon.king@wtwco.com  

Avril Bourke   
Senior Fleet Underwriter  

01 268 2956 086 1364554 Avril.Bourke@wtwco.com 
 

 

 

 

 

Keith Caprani – Team Lead 01 669 4481 keith.caprani@wtwco.com  
Ciara Darcy 01 268 2739 ciara.darcy@wtwco.com 
Conor Cullen  01 639 6407 conor.cullen@wtwco.com    
Grainne Quan  01 639 6366 grainne.quan@wtwco.com   
Kaitlin Lockhart  01 268 2752 kaitlin.lockhart@wtwco.com   
Michelle McAuliffe  01 639 6475 michelle.mcauliffe@wtwco.com   
Robert Gibbons 01 268 2764 robert.gibbons@wtwco.com   

Andrius Lubauskas 01 268 2711 andrius.lubauskas@wtwco.com    
Robert McLoughlin 01 268 2960 robert.mcloughlin@wtwco.com    
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MOTOR TRADER - Ph: 01-799 6567 E: simi.team@willistowerswatson.com  

Fiona Molloy – Team Lead 01 639 6364  086 033 0883 fiona.molloy@wtwco.com                             
Anna Gibbons  01 268 27527 anna.gibbons@wtwco.com    
Eoghan Murphy  01 799 6558 eoghan.murphy@wtwco.com   
Larisa Luca   larisa.luca@wtwco.com   
Michelle Hayden 01 268 2921 michelle.hayden@wtwco.com   
Ross O’Connor  01 268 2726 Ross.oconnor@wtwco.com  

 

ASGARD MOTOR TEAM - Ph: 01-639 6405 E: motor.team@willistowerswatson.com         

Sam Crowe - Team Lead 01 618 1254 086 107 8448 sam.crowe@wtwco.com  
Eboney Lame 01 407 4980 eboney.lame@wtwco.com  
Kyle Farrelly   Kyle.farrelly@wtwco.com  
Rebecca Carrie 01 614,6861 rebecca.carrie@wtwco.com  
ASGARD Motor MTA 01 892 7373 asgard@axa.ie 
ASGARD Motor Claims 01 892 7979 asgardclaims@axa.ie 

 

CREDIT CONTROL 

Oliver O’Faolain 01 639 6364 oliver.ofaolain@wtwco.com  
A&S International Receivables    ar.irl@willistowerswatson.com  

 

BROKER SERVICES LEADERSHIP TEAM  

Daniel Parker - Head of Broker Services 01 799 6563 086 601 8366 daniel.r.parker@wtwco.com  

Lisa Hanbury – Director of Business Development 01 639 6466 086 659 7054 lisa.hanbury@wtwco.com  

Margaret Keogh – Director of Asgard (Fleet & Private Car) 01 639 6450 086 022 6017 margaret.keogh@wtwco.com  

Julie Garvey – Director of Commercial Products  01 407 4928 086 167 3595 julie.garvey@wtwco.com  

Aileen Kavanagh – Director of Operations & Talent 01 639 6498 087 986 3313 aileen.kavanagh@wtwco.com  
 


